CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT
TRANSPORTATION
2024 -2025 BUS SCHEDULE

BOTSFORD ELEMENTRY
Route # 4

Address AM PM Wed. only
1120509 NEGAUNEE ST. s/o 8 Mi 7:55 AM | 3:47 PM | 2:17 PM
2|FARGO ST. & NEGAUNEE ST. 7:57 AM | 3:49 PM | 2:19 PM
3|JFARGO ST. & SEMINOLE ST. 7:58 AM | 3:50 PM | 2:20 PM
4|MARGARETA ST. & PERSHING ST. 8:02 AM | 3:54PM | 2:24 PM
5|PICKFORD ST. & FOCH ST. 8:03 AM | 3:55PM | 2:25PM
6]FOCH ST. & CLARITA ST. 8:05 AM | 3:57 PM | 2:27 PM
7|FLORAL ST. & CLARITA ST. 8:06 AM | 3:58 PM | 2:28 PM
8|GILLMAN ST. & PICKFORD ST. 8:07 AM | 3:59 PM | 2:29 PM
9|LATHERS ST. & CLARITA ST. 8:08 AM | 4:00 PM | 2:30 PM
10]18925 BRENTWOOD ST. 8:11AM | 4:03 PM | 2:33 PM
111CLARITA ST. & GRIMM ST. 8:12AM | 4:04 PM | 2:33 PM

CLARENCEVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION POLICY
STUDENTS MUST ARRIVE AND BE WAITING AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICKUP TIME

SCHOOL OF CHOICE (RESIDING OUT OF DISTRICT) ARE NOT ELIGIBLE FOR SCHOOL BUS
TRANSPORTATION




